
WARBRO BROOK RD

CARRAI RD

FIFES
CREEK RD

ROSSITERS TRL

MCCOYS

CREEK R
D

ST
O

C
K

YA
R

D
C

R
E

E
K 

R
D

CARRAI RD

BA
LLS

 R
D

TO
O

R
U

M
B

E
E

 R
D

BA
LL

S 
RD

MACKENZIES CREEK RD

WILLI WILLI RD

CO
AC

HW
O

O
D

 RD

WARBRO BROOK RD

FIFES CREEK RD

CARRAI RD

WARBRO BROOK RD

BELLBROOK

COMARA

WILLI
WILLI

MOPARRABAH

AB

AB

AB

AB AB

AB

ARMIDALE
DUMARESQ LGA

WALCHA
LGA

P
A

RRABE
L

C
R

EEK

ST
OCKYA

RD C R
EEK

MACKEN Z IE
S

CREEK

W
ARBRO

BROOK

M CCOYS C R EE
K

011

004

002

003

007

006

001

014

012

005

010 013

009

008

011B

011A

011C 011D

010A

013A

013B 013C

005A

006A

014A

012A
012B

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Map identification number:

Kempsey Local 
Environmental 
Plan 2013

N

Sheet LSZ_003

Scale:1:80,000 @ A3

4350_COM_LSZ_003_080_20131127

I         500

S        800

U       1400

Y       1ha

Z1      2ha

Z2      3ha

Z3      4ha

AA1    7ha

AA2    8ha

AB      40ha

0 750 1,500 2,250 3,000
Metres

Cadastre

Cadastre 01/01/1997 © Land and 
Property Information (LPI)
Addendum Data 13/07/2011 © Kempsey
Shire Council

  

Lot Size Map -

Minimum Lot Size (sq m)

Area 1


